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Publish analytics
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NAME OF THE STUDENT

67 responses

Satnam Subhash Rathod
Shruti Dinesh Harne

Vaishnavi Rajesh Bhambere
Dinesh Ramesh Pawar

Rahul Sukdev Shinde

SUYOG SHANTARAM MALI
Mohammed Hasim Choudhary
Rohan Rohidas Karande
Bhumika Dipak Jadhav

Saurav Suresh dange

Rucha Atmaram Thorat

Kiran Chandraprakash Gawai
Gayatri Krushnamurti Trinagariwar
Piyush Deepak Patil

Shweta Gautam Khodke
Ansari Faiza Mobin

Raju Hanmanlu Papulwar
NARESH GULABRAM KUMHAR
Ilamsing Ratan Ravtale

Saleha Jainul Abedin Shaikh /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GXwSy8pRISAWFOPLY_P7_OUXSICOWwdnArpF JiySOlIhiewanalytics 2/25
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Dipak Raju Pawara

Shrutika Ramesh Aswar

Manswi Pramod Mokhade

Pooja Prakash Patil

Pranali Sanjay Tikar

Akshay Bhagwan Tayde

Kiran mahadev munde

Shakila jobya vasave

Safiya Raees Ahmed Jahagirdar

Bhavesh Vallabh Patil

MAYUR RAMRAO PATIL

Pratik Bhagwan Badhe

Sagar Uttamrao Patil

Kalyani Santosh Gharge

Pooja Pralhad Wanare

Saurav Arvind Kulkarni

Soumya Sanjaykumar Hirani

Nikhat Mushtaque khan

Pramila Jahangir Vasave

Shraddha Gunivant Raut

Maharshi Ghanashyam Badgujar

Mohsin Latif mulani
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Divya sham patil

Pratik padmakar baan

Dipak Raju Pawara

Dipak Raju Pawara

Faiza Ansari Mobin

Ansari Musfera sarfaraz

Sakshi Bhaskar Wagh

Dharmasvi Dharmendra Gharge

Sanskruti Rajendra Bangar

Anisha James Mathew

Sanika Prashant Jadhav

Pradnya sanjay bhalerao

Lalita Bhausaheb More

Vaibhav Baliram Jadhav

Shravani. Machhindra. Pathare

Ritika Rameshwar Ingle
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ROLL NO

67 responses

61
63
22
05
14
60
74
38
15
30
26
16
76
19
78
57
33
49

35

65 /
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72

08

43

58

77

75

47

80

29

53

55

10

59

21

83

34

24

48

79

64

37

46
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54

06

82

20

12

42

27

13

45

28

52

25
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EMAIL ID

67 responses

satnamrathod0000@gmail.com

shrutiharne2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

dipakpawara2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

bhamberevaishnvi@gmail.com

rahulshinde2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

suyogmali2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

mohammedchoudhary2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

rohankarande2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

bhumikajadhav2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

sauravdange2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

ruchathorat2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

kirangawai2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

gayatritrinagariwar2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

piyushpatil2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

shwetakhodke2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

ansarifaiza201@gmail.com

rajupapulwar2022@homoeopathy.ac.inthy.ac.in

nareshkumhar2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

ilamsingravtale2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

salehashaikh2022@homoeopathy.ac.in
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shrutikaaswar2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

manswimokhade2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

poojapatil2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

pranalitikar2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

dineshpawar7039@gmail.com

akshaytayade2022@homeopathy.ac.in

mundekiran023@gmail.com

shakilavasave2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

safiyajahagirdar2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

bhaveshpatil2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

mayurpatil2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

pratikbadhe2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

sagarpatil2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

kalyanigharge2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

poojawanare2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

kulkarnisaurav2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

somhirani2804@gmail.com

nikhatkhan2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

pramilavasave2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

shraddharaut2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

maharshibadgujar2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

mohsinmulani2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GXwSy8pRISAWFOPLY_P7_OUXSICOWwdnArpF JiySOlIhiewanalytics 9/25
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divyapatil2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

pratikbaan2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

dipakpawara572@gmail.com

faizaansari2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

musferaansari2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

dineshpawar2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

sakshiwagh2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

dharmasvigharge2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

sanskrutibangar2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

anisha231203@gmail.com

sanikajadhav2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

pradnyabhalerao2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

lalitamore2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

vaibhavjadhav2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

shravanipathare2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

ritikaingle2022@homoeopathy.ac.in
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CONTACT NO

67 responses

7276042625

9284204652

8262007227

8830912702

8999102719

7039932566

7378782982

9370676056

8850961834

7517628576

8600232391

9021172431

7498119813

9834702313

7709311219

9158404095

7219592817

9307077358

9324087331

7620850201

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2022-23

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GXwSy8pRISAWFOPLY_P7_OUXSICOWwdnArpF JiySOlIhiewanalytics
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8459142210

9359877730

8767230960

8766981812

7666910816

8237106839

7498992550

9421623310

9527121527

9158306664

9763679375

7666800871

7020791137

9372674263

8080845426

7972816727

7498414164

8261095550

9356323025

8169289228

9403526086

7350208313

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2022-23
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9623735430

9763836588

8625958387

8459042529

9767710539

8767105207

8975615029

7709867654

9021734419

7057220116

7666898995

8080245560

8767086412

GENDER

67 responses

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2022-23

® Male
@® Female
@ Prefer notto say

https://docs.g oogle.com/forms/d/1GXw5y8pRISAWFOPLY_P7_OUXSICOWwdnArpF JiySOllAiewanalytics
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I8 Copy

67 responses

® 4-85t0 100%
® 3-70t084%
@ 2-551t069%
@® 1-30t054%
@ 0 -Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? LD Copy

67 responses

@ 4 - Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2-Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won'tteach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

67 responses

@ 4 -Always effective

@ 3 -sometimes effective

@ 2 - Justsatisfactorily

@ 1 - Generally ineffective

@ 0 - \ery poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GXwSy8pRISAWFOPLY_P7_OUXSICOWwdnArpF JiySOlIhiewanalytics 14/25
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4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as LD Copy

67 responses

@ 4 - Excellent
@® 3-\erygood
@ 2-Good

® 1-Fair

@ 0-Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers I_D Copy

67 responses

@ 4 -Aways fair

@ 3 - Usuallyfair

@ 2 -Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0 - Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? |_D Copy

67 responses

@® 4 -Everytime

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2-Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1-Rarely

@ 0-Never

https://docs.g oogle.com/forms/d/1GXw5y8pRISAWFOPLY_P7_OUXSICOWwdnArpF JiySOllAiewanalytics 15/25
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student LD Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students?

67 responses

@ 4 - Regularly
@ 3 -Often

@ 2-Sometimes
® 1-Rarely

@ 0-Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

67 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
® 3-\erywell

@ 2 - Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0-Notatall

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy

67 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree

® 3-agree

@ 2 -Neutral

@ 1-Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GXwSy8pRISAWFOPLY_P7_OUXSICOWwdnArpF JiySOlIhiewanalytics 16/25
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course LD Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

67 responses

@® 4 -Everytime

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2-Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 -Rarely

@ 0-Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. I8 Copy

67 responses

@ 4 -Everytime

@ 3-Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 -Rarely

@ 0-Idon'thave a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications.

67 responses

@ 4-Everytime

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1-Rarely

@ 0-Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GXwSy8pRISAWFOPLY_P7_OUXSICOWwdnArpF JiySOlIhiewanalytics 17/25
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I8 Copy
providing right level of challenges.

67 responses

® 4 -Fully

@ 3 -Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0-Unableto

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them.

67 responses

® 4 -Everytime

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2-Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 -Rarely

@ 0-Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

67 responses

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
@ 3 - Disagree

@ 2 - Neutral

® 1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

10.4%

https://docs.g oogle.com/forms/d/1GXw5y8pRISAWFOPLY_P7_OUXSICOWwdnArpF JiySOllAiewanalytics 18/25
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16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as LD Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

67 responses

@ 4 -To a greatextent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2-Some what

@ 1 -\erylittle

@ 0-Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy

67 responses

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
@ 3 -Disagree

@ 2 - Neutral

@® 1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

28.4% b@

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate to inculcate I_D Copy
soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

67 responses

@ 4 -To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2-Some what

@ 1-\erylittle

@ 0 -Notatall

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GXwSy8pRISAWFOPLY_P7_OUXSICOWwdnArpF JiySOlIhiewanalytics 19/25
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, LD Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

%

67 responses

@ 4 -Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 -Below 29%

40.3%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good.

67 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 -Agree

@ 2-Neutral

@ 1 -Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GXwSy8pRISAWFOPLY_P7_OUXSICOWwdnArpF JiySOlIhiewanalytics 20/25
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your
institution.

67 responses

Nothing
No suggestions

Weekly test

Nothing

The teaching process in the college is in developing state so it should be developed as fast as
possible

| don't have any suggestions
Good
My suggestion for teachers is to always solve the doubts of students regarding their studies

As | know the faculties are good enough to teach. In my institute all my respected sir's and
madam are having good experience and knowledge in their respected subjected! They all are
doing their best for us. THANK YOU ©

Teaching with an examples for better understanding
The teaching is good.

Want digital board in every class

Itisin developing stage

They have to learn that students are not the machine they need to have some time to do some
thing. But it is not teachers fault whole education system in India is bad | hate it.

Under progress
College should conduct more class tests

Make them to speak loud and clearly and teach us by practical way

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GXwSy8pRISAWFOPLY_P7_OUXSICOWwdnArpF JiySOlIhiewanalytics 21/25
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Overall teaching skill is very good but try to interact with students.

Overall teaching skill is very good but try to interact the students to solve their doubts.
Overall teaching skills is very good but to interact with students doubt.

Overall experience is good

Modern method and practice

Most knowledgeable teachers but do not teach proper way

Teacher are good but teaching method is not benificial to student

Improve quality of teaching lectures in our instituent

Teacher is good

"The library provides quiet study spaces, additional group study rooms would accommodate
collaborative learning better."

My suggestion for teachers to always solve the doubts of students regarding their studies
My suggestion for teachers is to improve teaching

Overallis good

Always solve student problem.

Need to improve all teaching facilities

No need of improvement

Making some digital improvements

No need to improvement suggestions they've an excellent experience in it

everything is pretty impressive

| request to all staff members and non staff members please If necessary support students
because every is sincerely followed all rules and regulations of college... thanks u

Very good but teachers should more communicate with the students /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GXwSy8pRISAWFOPLY_P7_OUXSICOWwdnArpF JiySOlIhiewanalytics 22/25
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Does not want any improvement...
Slightly improvement is needed

Improve practical base learning

One to one communication on weekly basis
No suggestion

More improvement for teaching

Solve the students problem

Paper discussion of the terminal papers
All subject teacher provid

Digital board in every class

Learning experience is excellent

Good no improve need teacher. Need improve student
Improvement everything

The teaching way should be effective
Flipped Teaching

Including technology more

Encourage paper discussion

Everything is okay

Slightly improvement

Good teaching staff needed

Students focus on the study

4
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ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

5 responses

Publish analytics

EMAIL ID

5 responses

archanapatil2015@homoeopathy.ac.in
swapnilpatil2015@homoeopathy.ac.in
sajidshaikh2015@homoeopathy.ac.in
kusumnaik2015@homoeopathy.ac.in

vaishalichavan2015@homoeopathy.ac.in

STUDENT NAME

5 responses

Archana Madhukar Patil

Swapnil Patil

Sajid Mohammed Rustum Shaikh
Kusum Prakash Naik

Vaishali Rajesh Chavan

ROLL NO

1 response

43

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1jaJI2FL3k-0SBeZfChwQzQj4OrgEo_hYeFIDGoL4i9Y/viewanalytics
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BRANCH 10 copy

2 responses

2 (100%)

bhms

CONTACT NO

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.

GENDER 10 copy

4 responses

® Male
@ Female
@ Prefer not to say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1jaJI2FL3k-0SBeZfChwQzQj4OrgEo_hYeFIDGoL4i9Y/viewanalytics

217



9/21/24, 3:42 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

The teacher provides guidance counseling in academic and non
©academic matters in/outside the class?

5 responses

® VYES

@® NO
@ MAYBE

The teacher inspires me by his /her knowledge in the subject?

5 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

The Examinations/Assignments were graded fairly?

5 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1jaJI2FL3k-0SBeZfChwQzQj4OrgEo_hYeFIDGoL4i9Y/viewanalytics
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I8 Copy
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Whether transparency is maintained in evaluation process? LD Copy

5 responses

@® Yes
® No
@ Maybe

Do you think cultural and other activities are beneficial and organized in I_D Copy
regular basis?

5 responses

@ Not Satisfied
® Yes

@ No

@ Maybe

Are you satisfied with the play ground and sports facilities provided? ID Copy

5 responses

@® Yes
® No
@ Maybe

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1jaJI2FL3k-0SBeZfChwQzQj4OrgEo_hYeFIDGoL4i9Y/viewanalytics 4/7
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Are you satisfied with the computer and internet facility provided? I8 Copy

5 responses

® Yes

® No

@ Maybe
Availability of the officials in College and response to Students I8 Copy
Problems?
5 responses

® VYes

® No

@ Maybe
Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our College? I8 Copy
5 responses

® Yes

® No

@ Maybe

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1jaJI2FL3k-0SBeZfChwQzQj4OrgEo_hYeFIDGoL4i9Y/viewanalytics 5/7
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Are you insist others to join the college? I_D Copy

5 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Maybe
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Employers Feedback Form

3 responses
Publish analytics

Name

3 responses

Monisha prasad raverkar
Shagufta Arif khan
Arun Shravan Thoke

Gender

3 responses

Female
Female
Male

Applying for Post
3 responses
@ Teaching

@ Non-Teaching
@ Hospital

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1mtGWgvZ4vdcegA9NswOnhnmodxc31h9tnv77ZeKqZ60/viewanalytics

I8 Copy
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Qualification

3 responses

Bhms
Graduation
M.Com.

How would you rate your overall experience with the institution? I_D Copy

3 responses

@ Satisfied
@ Dissatisfied
@ Neutral

How would you rate the work environment in terms of collaboration and I_D Copy
support?

3 responses

@ Poor
@ Good
@ Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1mtGWgvZ4vdcegA9NswOnhnmodxc31h9tnv77ZeKqZ60/viewanalytics 2/4
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How would you rate the effectiveness of communication from the LD Copy
management?

3 responses

@ Poor
@ Good
@ Average

Suggestion

2 responses

Good
Minimize college time
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Protessional Feedback Form

4 responses
Publish analytics

Name

4 responses

Kundan Tiwari
Chandana Ghuge
Arun Shravan Thoke
Dr. Roshani Paliwal

Email-id

4 responses
kundantiwari207@gmail.com
chandanaghuge@gmail.com
arunst70@gmail.com
roshanipaliwal14@gmail.com

Experience

4 responses

2 years

4 Years
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How would you rate your overall experience with the institution? I_D Copy

4 responses

@ Very Dissatisfied
@ Dissatisfied

@ Neutral

@ Satisfied

@ Very Satisfied

How would you rate the work environment in terms of collaboration and I_D Copy
support?

4 responses

@ Very Poor
@ Poor

@ Average
@ Good

@ Excellent

Do you feel valued and recognized for your contributions? I_D Copy

4 responses

@® Yes
® No

@ Sometimes

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gzDgZ_DkQ_K8u2bluuP-umQ7eerW1N8Zdd4v51rLkag/viewanalytics 2/5
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How would you rate the effectiveness of communication from the I8 Copy
management?

4 responses

@ Very Poor
@ Poor

@ Average
@® Good

@ Excellent

Is the leadership supportive in providing opportunities for professional LD Copy
development?

4 responses

@® Yes
® No

@ Sometimes

Are the policies and procedures clear and well communicated? I_D Copy

4 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Somewhat

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gzDgZ_DkQ_K8u2bluuP-umQ7eerW1N8Zdd4v51rLkag/viewanalytics 3/5
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What changes would you suggest to improve the work environment?

2 responses

no suggestion
Make it more transparent
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TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2022-
23

4 responses

Publish analytics

NAME OF THE TEACHER

4 responses

Sameer Suresh Sakalikar
PRAFULLA CHANDRAKANT PATIL
Dr Tushar Shantaram Patil
SANDIP SHANTARAM GURCHAL

DESIGNATION

4 responses

Principal

Lecturer

Assistant professor of Physiology
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

EMAIL ID

4 responses

drsakalikar@homoeopathy.ac.in
drpraful@homoeopathy.ac.in
patiltushar340@gmail.com

DRGURCHAL@HOMOEOPATHY.IN.AC

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zcqAcD68bPFFgIUW00HBoYUUqgB6w2VgBVcldDF_R2ME/viewanalytics 1/5


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zcqAcD68bPFFglUW00HBoYUUqB6w2VgBVcldDF_R2ME/edit#start=publishanalytics

9/19/24, 11:08 AM TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2022-23

CONTACT NO

4 responses

9822838957

9130054985

8657155792

7775871783

GENDER

4 responses

® Male
@ Female
@ Prefer not to say

1.Syllabus is suitable to the course.

4 responses

@ Very Good
® Good

@ Average

@ Satisfactory
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2.Syllabus is need based.

4 responses

@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

@ Satisfactory

3.Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to
teachers and students.

4 responses

@® Very Good
@® Good

@ Average

@ Satisfactory

4.Course content is followed by corresponding reference
books/materials

4 responses

@ Very Good
® Good

@ Average

@ Satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zcqAcD68bPFFgIUW00HBoYUUqgB6w2VgBVcldDF_R2ME/viewanalytics
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TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y. 2022-23

5. The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and Lab.

4 responses

@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

@ Satisfactory

6.The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and

perspective in the subject area.

4 responses

@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

@ Satisfactory

8.The books prescribed/listed as reference Materials are relevant,

updated and appropriate.

4 responses

@ Very Good
® Good

@ Average

@ Satisfactory

I8 Copy

10 Copy

I8 Copy
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